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Wednesday   6:00 pm Lanes 13 - 20Stardust Bowl No. 2
Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!

Team Standings
Points Points Pins + Scratch

Place # Lane Team Name Won Lost HDCP Pins

1 7 20 Executive Funktion 51 14 27149 15139
2 2 14 Almasy Squad 48 17 26552 13858
3 4 19 Recounts 40 25 26338 16306
4 3 15 Justice League 34 31 25994 14494
5 1 18 Spilt Happens 31 34 25964 12970
6 5 16 Bi-Polar Rollers 29 36 25709 12159
7 6 17 Claymores 13 52 15610 7988
8 8 13 BYE 0 0 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- Total WON
13-14 Recounts 1046 1007 2053 5 <---> Spilt Happens 961 974 1935 0
15-16 Claymores 1024 957 1981 0 <---> Executive Funktion 1130 1152 2282 5
17-18 BYE 0 0 0 0 <---> Bi-Polar Rollers 979 947 1926 5
19-20 Almasy Squad 1001 1018 2019 3 <---> Justice League 958 1041 1999 2

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

651 Recounts 1263 Recounts 1046 Recounts 2053 Recounts
587 Justice League 1099 Claymores 1041 Justice League 2019 Almasy Squad
583 Claymores 1091 Justice League 1024 Claymores 1999 Justice League

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 178 Joel Rodriguez 317 Joel Rodriguez 233 Joel Rodriguez 437 Shawn Sandridge

160 Dan Stevenson 274 Mike Repay 233 Dan Stevenson 427 Joel Rodriguez
143 Shawn Sandridge 262 Dan Stevenson 231 Shawn Sandridge 414 Mike Repay

Women 160 Kristen Stokes 291 Juanita Trivunovic 248 Kristen Stokes 465 Juanita Trivunovic
153 Juanita Trivunovic 274 Rose Koliboski 240 Juanita Trivunovic 446 Kristen Stokes
140 Kim Perz-Volek 270 Kristen Stokes 238 Yasmin Whittemore 436 Yasmin Whittemore
140 Rose Koliboski

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

761 Recounts 1421 Recounts 1174 Executive Funktion 2332 Executive Funktion
705 Executive Funktion 1350 Executive Funktion 1153 Almasy Squad 2226 Almasy Squad
669 Justice League 1276 Almasy Squad 1108 Justice League 2129 Justice League

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 17 games to be eligible for any league award.
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Men 208 Michael Green 379 Michael Green 259 Joel Rodriguez 476 Joel Rodriguez
201 Joel Rodriguez 369 Joel Rodriguez 250 Dan Stevenson 465 Derek Whitehouse
180 Doug Ghoston 329 Derek Whitehouse 246 Derek Whitehouse 457 Mike Repay

Women 189 Kim White 308 Kim Perz-Volek 285 Kim White 506 Darien Hayes
176 Heather Rodziewiczs 304 Darien Hayes 276 Deb Hunter 495 Deb Hunter
171 Deb Hunter 301 Amber Gunningham 263 Yasmin Whittemore 469 Kim White
171 Juanita Trivunovic
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Team Rosters
1 - Spilt Happens  Lane 18  HDCP=484

ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms
2 Ofelia Gregoline 79 117 1758 22

65 Priscilla Kirrin 96 102 2320 24
22 Irene Politakis 99 99 397 4
69 Tina DeBeaux 111 89 2011 18
68 Doug Ghoston 124 77 2241 18
23 LaShonda Harris 0 0 0 0
67 Claudia Strong 67 128 402 6
42 Dan Stevenson 128 73 2829 22

2 - Almasy Squad  Lane 14  HDCP=475

ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms
6 Jess Almasy 85 112 2060 24
4 Beth Almasy 93 105 1860 20
3 Pat Almasy 107 92 2585 24
7 Derek Whitehouse 135 67 3529 26
8 Yasmin Whittemore 100 99 2418 24

3 - Justice League  Lane 15  HDCP=453

ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms
44 Bambi Adams 97 101 2335 24
45 Deb Hunter 95 103 2479 26
47 Sherry Whitworth 108 91 2171 20
48 Kim Perz-Volek 129 72 3097 24
80 Kristen Stokes 114 86 2068 18

9 Ursula Brboric 0 0 0 0
10 Al Taylor 158 46 1584 10

4 - Recounts  Lane 19  HDCP=302

ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms
25 Jerry Schmitt 133 69 3209 24
37 Michelle Fajman 104 95 1667 16

1 Joel Rodriguez 149 54 2992 20
49 Juanita Trivunovic 116 84 2797 24
21 Tony Miller 211 0 1691 8
62 Kim White 109 90 2616 24

5 Shawn Sandridge 114 86 2509 22

5 - Bi-Polar Rollers  Lane 16  HDCP=528

ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms
66 Kristi Sierra 110 90 2424 22
56 MIchelle Tovo 89 108 1977 22
57 Hailey Whitworth 79 117 2074 26
59 Lynn Whitworth 83 114 1994 24
50 Robert Jackson 99 99 2491 25
11 Eva Pitzel 84 113 339 4
20 Anthony Hillsman 104 95 209 2

6 - Claymores  Lane 17  HDCP=553

ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms
73 Sylvia Pedroza 81 116 163 2
51 Kayla Dill 81 116 655 8
53 Jenni Szidik 108 91 650 6
74 Martina Epps 64 131 194 3
52 Nicholas Doneski 100 99 1202 12
70 Michael Green 116 84 2091 18

7 - Executive Funktion  Lane 20  HDCP=421

ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms
26 Darien Hayes 102 97 2451 24
27 Heather Rodziewiczs 121 80 2927 24
34 Mike Repay 132 70 2924 22
54 Amber Gunningham 117 83 2358 20
55 Matt Fech 108 91 2168 20
29 Ryketa Dancy 70 126 423 6
78 Rose Koliboski 139 63 556 4
79 Nancy Grimaldo 0 0 0 0

8 - BYE  Lane 13  HDCP=0

Alphabetical List of All Members of This League
ID # Name Pins  Gms HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms HDCP

44 Bambi Adams 2335 24 101
4 Beth Almasy 1860 20 105
6 Jess Almasy 2060 24 112
3 Pat Almasy 2585 24 92

16 Cara Bisacchi 0 0 93
9 Ursula Brboric 0 0 0

63 Juanita Burgos 0 0 99
38 Adrianna Covarrubias 0 0 94
40 Abigail Creech 0 0 137
24 Amber Cunningham 0 0 90
72 Nick Damjanovich 0 0 117
29 Ryketa Dancy 423 6 126
69 Tina DeBeaux 2011 18 89
51 Kayla Dill 655 8 116
52 Nicholas Doneski 1202 12 99
14 Stephanie Ellis 0 0 78
74 Martina Epps 194 3 131
39 Yolanda Erksine 171 2 112
46 Elizabeth Espinoza 0 0 0
36 Michelle F 0 0 88
37 Michelle Fajman 1667 16 95

55 Matt Fech 2168 20 91
28 Mat Fench 0 0 89
33 Brenda Ford 0 0 120
17 Annie Frye 232 2 84
68 Doug Ghoston 2241 18 77
70 Michael Green 2091 18 84

2 Ofelia Gregoline 1758 22 117
79 Nancy Grimaldo 0 0 0
54 Amber Gunningham 2358 20 83
23 LaShonda Harris 0 0 0
26 Darien Hayes 2451 24 97
20 Anthony Hillsman 209 2 95
45 Deb Hunter 2479 26 103
76 Rashawnda J. 0 0 0
50 Robert Jackson 2491 25 99
31 Rashawnda Johnson 0 0 109
30 Jessica K 326 2 42
65 Priscilla Kirrin 2320 24 102
78 Rose Koliboski 556 4 63
21 Tony Miller 1691 8 0
58 Melinda Napalowski 1973 24 115
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ID # Name Pins  Gms HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms HDCP
32 Alex Pearman 0 0 109
73 Sylvia Pedroza 163 2 116
48 Kim Perz-Volek 3097 24 72
11 Eva Pitzel 339 4 113
22 Irene Politakis 397 4 99
12 Ingrid Rais 0 0 104
34 Mike Repay 2924 22 70
61 Joel Robles 0 0 59

1 Joel Rodriguez 2992 20 54
27 Heather Rodziewiczs 2927 24 80

5 Shawn Sandridge 2509 22 86
25 Jerry Schmitt 3209 24 69
66 Kristi Sierra 2424 22 90
71 Jennifer Sinclair 0 0 100
18 Cherokee Stanton 193 2 102
42 Dan Stevenson 2829 22 73

35 Lola Stevenson 199 2 99
13 Maryam Stewart 0 0 102
15 Erin Stokes 0 0 113
80 Kristen Stokes 2068 18 86
67 Claudia Strong 402 6 128
53 Jenni Szidik 650 6 91
10 Al Taylor 1584 10 46
56 MIchelle Tovo 1977 22 108
49 Juanita Trivunovic 2797 24 84
62 Kim White 2616 24 90

7 Derek Whitehouse 3529 26 67
8 Yasmin Whittemore 2418 24 99

57 Hailey Whitworth 2074 26 117
59 Lynn Whitworth 1994 24 114
47 Sherry Whitworth 2171 20 91
19 Austin Yergler 222 2 89
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